HALF HOLLOW HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2021 - 2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Revised: February 7, 2022

SEPTEMBER 2021

M| T | W | T|FE
(1) (2)| (3)
(6)| (7)| (8) 9| 10
13| 14| 15|(16)| 17
20 21| 22 23] 24
271 28] 29| 30
OCTOBER 2021
M| T | W | T|E
1
4 5 6 7 8
(11)| 12| 13| 14| 15
18 19| 20| 21| 22
25| 26| 27 28] 29
NOVEMBER 2021
M| T | W | T|E
1 2 3| (4) 5
8 of 10f@11)] 12
15 16] 17| 18] 19
22| 23| 24| (25)](26)
291 30
DECEMBER 2021
M| T | W | T|E
1 2 3
6 7 8 9] 10
13| 14| 15| 16 17
20| 21| 22| 23|(24)
(27) | (28) | (29) | (30) | (31)
JANUARY 2022
M| T | W | T |F
3 4 5 6 7
10 11| 12| 13| 14
(17)| 18] 19| 20| 21
24| 25 26 27] 28
31

-26
-31

-25
-22

Superintendent's Conference Days

Labor Day
Rosh Hashana
First Day of School
Yom Kippur
Columbus Day
Diwali /
Superintendent's Conference Day
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Christmas / New Years Recess
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Winter Recess

Spring Recess

Eid al-Fitr

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Last Day of School

DAYS IN ATTENDANCE EACH MONTH

Sept. 1
Sept. 6
Sept. 7
Sept. 9
Sept. 16
Oct. 11
Nov. 4
Nov. 11
Nov. 25
Dec. 24
Jan. 17
Feb. 21
April 15
May 2
May 30
June 20
June 24
September:
October:
November:
December:
January:
February:
March:
April:
May:
June:

TOTAL:

15
20
18
17
20
15
23

15
20
17

180

+ 2
+ 1
+ 3

180 Student Attendance Days
3 CONFERENCE DAYS

183 Total Days

The Board of Education develops the calendar annually and

reserves the right to change this calendar if emergency closings

during the school year require additional days.

FEBRUARY 2022

M T w T F
1 2 3 4
7 8 9l 10| 11
14| 15| 16| 17| 18
(21) | (22) |(23) | (24) | (25)
28
MARCH 2022
M T w T F
1 2 3 4
7 8 9l 10| 11
14| 15| 16| 17| 18
21| 22| 23| 24| 25
28| 29| 30| 31
APRIL 2022
M T w T F
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13| 14| (15)
(18) | (19) | (20) | (21) | (22)
25| 26| 27| 28| 29
MAY 2022
M T w T F
[2] 3 4 5 6
9| 10| 11 12| 13
16| 17| 18| 19 20
23| 24| 25| 26| 27
(30)| 31
JUNE 2022
M T w T F
1 2 3
6 7 8 9l 10
13 14| 15| 16| 17
(20)| 21| 22| 23| 24

May 2 will be utilized as a Superintendent's Conference Day (staff only) if there are three emergency school closing days.

In the event of more than three emergency closing days, the district may utilize remote instruction models as approved by
the New York State Education Department's Pilot Program

Note : There will be 3 half-days at the end of the elementary school year; these days will be June 22, June 23, and June 24.
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